

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

Not Withdraw
Henry B. G. G. G.

M/S: LONPAC INSURANCE BERHAD
300 BEACH ROAD
#17-04/07 THE CONCOURSE
SINGAPORE 199555

TEL: 62507388 FAX: 62963767
ATTN: Motor Claim Department
WS Ref: OD/LONPAC/AMK
Claim Type: Own Damage
Accident Date: 27/10/2022

Claim No: ES2291124
Estimate No: ES2291124/AMK
Date: 02 Nov 2022
Policy No: Z22VP05031931
Veh Reg No: SMP1550J
Make/Model: HYUNDAI I30 1.4
Chassis No: TMAH3513VKJ113964
Engine No: G4LDKD076295
Reg. Date: 13/09/2019

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No : SMP1550J

Description	U/Price	Quantity	Cost	Amount
			S\$	S\$

Cost Plus				
1 FRONT BUMPER	CM 660.00	1 PC	660.00	✓
2 FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	40.00	1 PC	40.00	✓
3 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	490.00	1 PC	490.00	?
4 FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	180.00	1 PC	180.00	?
5 FRONT BUMPER CENTRE LOWER GRILLE	105.00	1 PC	105.00	?
6 FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	26.00	1 PC	26.00	X
7 FRONT BUMPER LOWER CENTRE LIP	155.00	1 PC	155.00	✓
8 FRONT BUMPER INNER TOP RUBBER	52.00	1 PC	52.00	✓
9 FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	55.00	2 PC	110.00	4
10 FRONT BUMPER CLIP	1.50	6 PC	9.00	✓
11 FRONT BUMPER INNER CENTRE RETAINER	38.00	2 PC	76.00	?
12 FRONT BUMPER RIVET PIN	1.50	4 PC	6.00	✓
13 BONNET	1,450.00	1 PC	1,450.00	✓
14 BONNET INNER LOCK	70.00	1 PC	70.00	X
15 FRONT GRILLE ASSY	1,020.00	1 PC	1,020.00	✓
16 FRONT GRILLE LOGO	22.00	1 PC	22.00	✓
17 FRONT GRILLE TOP COVER	75.00	1 PC	75.00	?
18 HEADLAMP	CM 1,500.00	2 PC	3,000.00	✓
19 FRT SUPPORT PANEL	840.00	1 PC	840.00	?
20 AIR-CON CONDENSER	1,200.00	1 PC	1,200.00	?
			9,586.00	
			Add 15%	1,437.90
				11,023.90
Special Net				
21 FRONT NUMBER PLATE	35.00	1 PC	35.00	✓
22 COOLANT	35.00	1 UNIT	35.00	?
				70.00
Labour				
23 REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON, CHECK VACUUM & REFILL GAS	100.00	1 LA	100.00	?
24 REMOVE & REFIX FRT BUMPER & ATTACHMENTS, GRILLE, BONNET & ATTACHMENTS, BOTH HEADLAMPS, FRT SUPPORT PANEL, KNOCKING & REPAIR FRT FENDERS & REALIGN THE SAME	750.00	1 LA	750.00	500-600
25 PUTTY & RESPRAY FRT BUMPER, PARKING SENSORS & ATTACHMENTS, BONNET, BOTH FENDERS & ALL AFFECTED AREAS	750.00	1 LA	750.00	600

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: